Contents

VI

Introduction

The Emergence of an Instrumental Conception
of Law

The Transformation in the Conception
of Property

Subsidization of Economic Growth through the
Legal System

Competition and Economic Development

The Relation between the Bar and Commercial
Interests

The Triumph of Contract

The Equitable Conception of Contract
in the Eighteenth Century

The Rise ofa Market Economy and the
Development of the Will Theory of
Contract

Custom and Contract

Tort and Contract

Xi

31

63

109

140

160



X CONTENTS

VIl The Development of Commercial Law 211
The Rise of Negotiability

The Law of Insura?ice: The Development
of A ctuarial Conceptions ofRisk

Usury

Swift v. Tyson: The Rise of a General
Commercial Law

VIIl  The Rise of Legal Formalism 253

Notes 269
Index 349



