Contents

	Introduction	xi
Ι	The Emergence of an Instrumental Conception of Law	1
II	The Transformation in the Conception of Property	31
III	Subsidization of Economic Growth through the Legal System	63
IV	Competition and Economic Development	109
V	The Relation between the Bar and Commercial Interests	140
VI	The Triumph of Contract	160
	The Equitable Conception of Contract in the Eighteenth Century	
	The Rise of a Market Economy and the Development of the Will Theory of Contract	
	Custom and Contract	
	Tort and Contract	

X CONTENTS

* * * * *			211
VII	The Development of Commercial Law		211
	The Rise of Negotiability		
	The Law of Insurance: The Development		
	of Actuarial Conceptions of Risk		
	Usury		
	Swift v. Tyson: The Rise of a General Commercial Law		
VIII	The Rise of Legal Formalism		253
	Notes		269
	Index		349